With Honor Fund PO Box 813 Alexandria, VA 22313 MPNJMS1 @ 5



Paid for by With Honor Fund. Not Authorized by any candidate or candidate's committee. www.withhonorfund.org.

Mikie Sherrill Has Served Our Country and Our Community All Her Life



Now She's Ready to Continue the Mission



Service. Bipartisanship. Results. That's Mikie Sherrill's Record.



Mikie Sherrill served our country in the Navy, flying Sea King Helicopters on missions throughout Europe and the Middle East. After returning home, she continued to serve—as a prosecutor, a mom of four, and as our Congresswoman.

In Congress, **Mikie has fought** to improve the lives of our brave men and women in uniform here at home, by:

Starting the bipartisan For Country Caucus to advocate for servicemembers, veterans, and their families.

 Helping to pass the Honoring Our PACT Act, which expands benefits for veterans exposed to deadly burn pit toxins.

Backed funding for veterans' job training, mental health care, and tax relief.

On November 8, Vote Mikie Sherrill for Congress

Mikie Sherrill was a member of the U.S. Navy. Use of her military rank, job titles, and photographs in uniform does not imply endorsement by the U.S. Navy or the Department of Defense.